 800-893-2321
U
nidrive SP
62
Unidrive 
Free Standing
Fully Engineered

SP
67
 Order Code   Description
 SM-Keypad   LED display for configuration and monitoring
 SM-Keypad-Plus   Enhanced multi-language LCD display
 SP-Income-Shell-40   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide) with 6 Pulse Interconnection Busbar
 SP-Incomer-Shell-40-E23   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide, IP23 Rated) with 6 Pulse Interconnection Busbar
 SP-Incomer-Shell-40-P12   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide) with 12 Pulse Interconnection Busbar.
 SP-Incomer-Shell-40-P12-E23   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide, IP23 Rated) with 12 Pulse Interconnection Busbar
 SP-System-Shell-40   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide)
 SP-System-Shell-40-E23   Empty Cabinet (15.8” wide) - IP23 Rated
 SP-P06 Kit [1]  6 Pulse Interconnection Busbar for SP8 and SP9
 SP-P12 Kit  [2]  12 Pulse Interconnection Busbar for SP8 and SP9
 6711-0001-00   Mounting Rail (1 Off) - Enables user to mount their own incomer equipment
 6541-0047-00   LHS Mounting Bracket - To attach equipment to the mounting rail on left side - Order one for each mounting rail ordered
 6541-0048-00   RHS Mounting Bracket - To attach equipment to the mounting rail on right side - Order one for each mounting rail ordered
Kit includes SP System Shell 40 with circuit breaker
and operator handle (through front) installed.
Drive Order Code
SP64x1 CB-KIT-SP6411
SP64x2 CB-KIT-SP6412
SP74x1 CB-KIT-SP7411
SP74x2 CB-KIT-SP7412
SP84x1 CB-KIT-SP8411
SP84x2 CB-KIT-SP8412
SP84x3 CB-KIT-SP8413
SP84x4 CB-KIT-SP8414
SP94x1 CB-KIT-SP9411
SP94x3 CB-KIT-SP9413
SP94x4 CB-KIT-SP9414
SP94x5 CB-KIT-SP9415
Separate Free Standing accessories
Circuit Breaker kits
Internal AC Fuse Selection (Semi Conductor IEC class aR)
Drive Amps Order Code